35631 Vol. <u>M95 Page 19798</u>				
CONVERSE CON				
Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest INSTRUCTIONS: N434477				
This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.				
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.				
这些资料,是中国的资料和基本中的,在其他的资料和资产和基本的PARTI的发展的资源。在新闻,就是在资产和基本和基本中的。				
I/WE, the undersigned hereby certily that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): Lot 10 in Block 30 of Tract 1184, OREGON SHORES UNIT 2-FIRST ADDITION, according to the				
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses.				
NAME AND ADDRESS WASHINGTON MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK 400 UNION AVE-3rd FLR/SEN01CL SEATTLE, WA 98101 NAME AND ADDRESS				
INAME AND ADDRESS				
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3507-17CB-1800				
PARTIE				
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is: YEAROOK MAXE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.				
YEAR MAKE WIDTH LENGTH VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. 1994 REDMAN 28 60 11820620AB				
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted.				
WASHINGTON MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK 400 UNION AVE-3rdFLR/SEN01CL SEATTLE, WA 98101				
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY				
X Carlon 124344 X Dovemptore 12-15-94				
I/WE own the land and/or mobile home described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens.				
UWE do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.				
I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.				
SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS HIGH				
X There K Mewstinski 2444 Woodland Dr. Chiloquin or 77624				
V OFFICE USE ONLY V				
Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved Σ denied. \Box				
DATE 7-26-95 SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICER X March A. M' Gaing				
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: 7-26-95				

•

Vale 29 Page 19798

MODE THICK BENEROM A TRANSFORMET ACCESSION PERINT GRAND MOLIZIO SIDDE

医碘糖清热 医外外 法公共保障法公共公共

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{i$

the second s

e la serie de l Notae de la serie de la serie

한 것을 잘 알려졌는 것 같아.

STATE OF WASHINGTON) COUNTY OF KING) ss.

On this 15th day of <u>December</u> 1994, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, duly commissioned and sworn, personal appeared DOREEN HOLZE to me known to be the RESIDENTIAL CLOSING OFFICER of

WASHINGTON MUTUAL SAVINGS BANK the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that she is authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed (if any) is the corporate seal of said corporation.

Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above written.



Notary Public in and for the State of Washington residing at BOTHELL

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for	or record at request of	Mount	ain Title Co	
of	July	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at 2:38	the28th the28th de de de de de m95 de de de m95 de _	ay
	oi	fDeeds	on Page9798	-'
FEE	\$15.00		By <u>Annette</u> Mueller	

(1) 建铬合物 医外部上网络脑内室脑底 出现这个时间 and the transfer of the first of the

资金的**教**研究的人们也能进行。19